Blutspenden in 65232 Taunusstein / Neuhof bis zum 26.05.2025

DI
Fr
Mo

06.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Hinstetten 65510
Mehrzweckhalle Gorsroth
PanoramastralRe

Heidenrod / Kemel 65321
Romerhalle
An der Romerhalle

Niedernhausen / Oberjosbach 65527
Gemeinschaftszentrum Oberjosbach
Wiesenstr. 3a



